
52

55

Chicago

Aurora

Joliet

Hammond

LFI
R E A L  E S T A T E

MARKET SUMMARY

Jefferson St

55

SITE

Del Webb
Community
- 800 Units -

SITE

80
80

59

Ri
ve

r R
d

Co
tt

ag
e 

St

55

21K VPD

8K
 V

PD
Ri

ve
r R

d
Del Webb

Community
- 800 Units -

Shorewood
Village Hall

Ri
ve

r R
d

8K
 V

PD

59

Co
tt

ag
e 

St

Jefferson St 5221K VPD

SITE

Development serves Shorewood and Joliet

communities

29K VPD at Jefferson St and River Rd

High residential growth

High volume gas & wash

Area retailers include: Walgreens, CVS,

Jewel-Osco

Shorewood, IL
SWC Rte 52 & River Rd

9440 Enterprise Dr, Mokena, IL 60448 
 (708) 390-1629

Location Finders International, Inc.

RETAIL PADS AVAILABLE 9.58 AC

POPULATION

# HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

5 Mile

1 Mile

3 Mile

5 Mile

1 Mile

3 Mile

5 Mile

1 Mile

3 Mile

204,042

8,039

120,409

70,822

2,974

40,295

$97,958

$127,172

$107,330

CONTACT

ALAN ERICKSON
aerickson@lfirealestate.com
(708) 390-1629

DIANE MENZA
dmenza@lfirealestate.com
(708) 390-1622

DEMOGRAPHICS
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9440 Enterprise Dr, Mokena, IL 60448 
 (708) 390-1629

Location Finders International, Inc.

This information contained is obtained from sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but do not guarantee it.

Shorewood, IL
SWC Rte 52 & River Rd

RETAIL PADS AVAILABLE 9.58 AC
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Land Size: 20.14 AC

Available:  9.58 AC

Access: 2 full access points off Rte 52 and

       2 full access points off River Rd

Zoning: B-3

Signage: Pylon/Monument signage available

CONTACT

ALAN ERICKSON
aerickson@lfirealestate.com
(708) 390-1629

DIANE MENZA
dmenza@lfirealestate.com
(708) 390-1622


